
LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.GC.A C.D C.FC.B C.HC.EC.C

PARKING
8364' - 6"

LEVEL 2
8390' - 6"

LEVEL 3
8402' - 6"

BV1 BV1

BH1

BH1

BV4

BV4

BV4BV4

BH1

BH1

VOFVIF

HOF

HIF

VIF

VIF

VOF

VOF

4

S3.45

8

S3.45

1

S3.45

7

S3.45

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

BV4BV4VIF VOF

TYP 
(2) LOCS

BH1

BH1

HOF

HIF

1'-1" 2'-0"

HIF

HOF

BV1
BV1

BH2

BH2

VOF
VIF

HIF

HOF

1
"1"

 G
A

P
 A

T
 T

O
W

, S
IM

T
O

 C
M

U
 P

E
R

 S
4.

21
P

R
O

V
ID

E
 T

O
W

 C
O

N
N

D
E

T
S

 S
IM

 T
O

 S
4.

22

OPEN

BV4VIF BV4 VOF

BH1

BH1

HOF

HIF

1
"1"

 G
A

P
 A

T
 T

O
W

, S
IM

T
O

 C
M

U
 P

E
R

 S
4.

21
P

R
O

V
ID

E
 T

O
W

 C
O

N
N

D
E

T
S

 S
IM

 T
O

 S
4.

22

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.6C.7C.8 C.4C.5C.9

PARKING
8364' - 6"

LEVEL 2
8390' - 6"

1

S3.45

BV1 BV1

BV4 BV4 BH2

BH2

KINK & LAP SPLICE
BARS INTO ADJ 
WALL, TYP

VIF VOF

VIF VOF HOF

HIF

6/S3.40SEE

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

PARKING
8364' - 6"

BV4 BV1 BH2

BH2

BV1BV2

20'-0"

VIF

VIF VOF

HIF

HOFVOF

2

S3.45

SEE 5/S3.40

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.G C.DC.F C.BC.E C.C

PARKING
8364' - 6"

BH1

BH1

VIF VOF

HOF

HIF

2

S3.45

10

S3.40

BV1 BV1 C.1

C.G

C.A

C.6C.2 C.7

C.D

C.F

C.B

C.8C.4

C.3

C.H

C.5

C.E

C.C

C.9

4

S3.40

5

S3.40

6

S3.40

7

S3.40

C.A1

C.10

2

S3.40

1

S3.40

3

S3.40

9

S3.40

8

S3.40

10

S3.40

C.9 C.10

BV1 BV1

BH1

BH1

VOFVIF

HIF

HOF

2

S3.45

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.A C.D C.FC.B C.EC.C

PARKING
8364' - 6"

C.A1

LEVEL 2
8390' - 6"

BV1 BV1 BH1

BH1

VOFVIF

HIF

HOF

2

S3.45

1

S3.45

BH1 HEF

SIM

BV2 BV2 BV2 BV2

BV2 BV2

VIF VOF VIF VOF

VIF VOF

SEE ARCH WALL
SECTION PER PLAN

3'
-0

"

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.9

PARKING
8364' - 6"

C.10

LEVEL 2
8390' - 6"

BV4 BV4

BH5

BH5

VIF VOF

HOF

HIF

1

S3.45

SIM

BV2 BV2VIF VOF

SEE ARCH WALL
SECTIONPER PLAN

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.BC.C

PARKING
8364' - 6"

LEVEL 2
8390' - 6"

BV1BV1

BH1

BH1

VIF VOF

HOF

HIF

9

S3.45

OPEN

OPEN

1
7

5"

SEE 3/S4.21 
AT BM

OPEN

1" GAP AT TOW,
SIM TO CMU PER S4.21 
PROVIDE TOW CONN
DETS SIM TO S4.22 

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.1 C.2 C.3

PARKING
8364' - 6"

BV1BV1

BH1

BH1

VIF VOF

HOF

HIF

2

S3.45

1'-0"

3'-0"

2'-0"
2'-0" 2'

-0
"

2'
-6

"

LEVEL 1
8376' - 6"

C.1 C.3

PARKING
8364' - 6"

10

S3.45

BV2BV2

BH2

BH2

VIF VOF
HOF

HIF

12385783-2203

DAVID FIELDS
C.

p
ro

je
c
t:

principal architect

project manager

drawn by

checked by

job no.

date

date

revisions:

byno.

Reserved for permit stamp

05/17/2024

TOWER C
BASEMENT WALL
ELEVATIONS

S3.40

S
O

M
M

E
T

 B
L

A
N

C
 -

A
B

C
D

E
E

R
 V

A
L
L
E

Y
, 

U
T

A
H

20052

05/17/2024

IFC SET 2 OF 3
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BASEMENT WALL ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"5
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1/8" = 1'-0"6
BASEMENT WALL ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"7
BASEMENT WALL ELEVATION

TOWER C - BASEMENT WALL ELEVATION KEY PLAN
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BASEMENT WALL ELEVATION
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